Uva Duals

Men's Race

Finish

O 00N O U B WN -

T T T T N o S S S Y
0O NOU D WNERER O

Name

Klau, Ari

Novak, Matthew
Kirwa, Azaria
Proctor, Samuel
Doan, Nick
Corbett, Alex
Zentmeyer, James
Schultz, Colin
Amabile, Thomas
Kiprotich, Felix
Girma, Anteneh
Pace, John
Wilson, Conal
Kemboi, Bill

Bett, Festus
Robinson, Tyson
Grass, JT
Fantaye, Thomas

School
UVA
UVA
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
UVA
Liberty
Liberty
UVA
NSU
NSU
UVA
UVA
NSU
NSU
NSU
UVA
NSU

Time

12.20
12.21
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.30
12.38
12.38
12.38
12.39
12.41
12.50
12.59
13.03
13.06
13.09
13.10



Virginia vs. Liberty

1 Klau, Ari

2 Novak, Matthew
3 Kirwa, Azaria

4 Proctor, Samuel
5 Doan, Nick

6 Corbett, Alex

7 Zentmeyer, James
8 Schultz, Colin

9 Amabile, Thomas
12 Pace, John
13 Wilson, Conal
17 Grass, JT

Virginia
Liberty

Virginia vs. Norfolk State

1 Klau, Ari
2 Novak, Matthew
6 Corbett, Alex
9 Amabile, Thomas
10 Kiprotich, Felix
11 Girma, Anteneh
12 Pace, John
13 Wilson, Conal
14 Kemboi, Bill
15 Bett, Festus
16 Robinson, Tyson
17 Grass, JT
18 Fantaye, Thomas

Virginia
Norfolk State

UVA
UVA
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
UVA
Liberty
Liberty
UVA
UVA
UVA
UVA

UVA
UVA
UVA
UVA
NSU
NSU
UVA
UVA
NSU
NSU
NSU
UVA
NSU

28
27

25
41

12.20
12.21
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.30
12.38
12.38
12.41
12.50
13.09

12.20
12.21
12.30
12.38
12.38
12.39
12.41
12.50
12.59
13.03
13.06
13.09
13.10
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Liberty vs. Norfolk State

3 Kirwa, Azaria
4 Proctor, Samuel
5 Doan, Nick
7 Zentmeyer, James
8 Schultz, Colin
10 Kiprotich, Felix
11 Girma, Anteneh
14 Kemboi, Bill
15 Bett, Festus
16 Robinson, Tyson
18 Fantaye, Thomas
Liberty
Norfolk State

Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
NSU
NSU
NSU
NSU
NSU
NSU

15
40

12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.38
12.38
12.39
12.59
13.03
13.06
13.10
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UVA Duals
Women's Race

Finish
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Name

Schmiede, Frances
Bissah, Martha
Hawling, Beth
Raher, Nora
Strock, Carol
Murphy, Emily
Swanson, Caitlin
Viparina, Oliva
Saunders, Erin
Witt, Averi
Jackson, Erica
Manion, Brooke
Rebholz, Megan
Sargent, Olivia
Knight, Maddi
Goff, Nicole
Kurtz, Kammi
Delbo, Gabby
Palmer, Hoel
Turner, Brooke
Hirneisen, Lauren
McElroy, Mary Kate
Karle, Alyssa
Higgins, Candice
Sameoi, Caroline
McDowell, Delaney
Clinton, Victoria
Lynch, Clara
Woodson, Sin
Bracaglia, Jilian
Eaton, Jessica
Koech, Ahsah
Jerop, Nelly
Ealum, Tanner
Gonchar, Maria

School Time
UVA
NSU
UVA
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
UVA
UVA
JMU
JMU
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
NSU
NSU
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
NSU
UVA
Liberty
NSU
NSU
Liberty
Liberty

14.19
14.20
14.29
14.34
14.40
14.44
14.45
14.49
14.52
15.00
15.01
15.07
15.20
15.20
15.24
15.35
15.54
15.54
15.54
15.55
15.55
15.57
16.07
16.15
16.18
16.26
16.30
16.33
16.48
16.48
17.16
17.24
18.58
19.25
19.25



Virginia vs. Liberty
1 Schmiede, Frances

3 Hawling, Beth
13 Rebholz, Megan
14 Sargent, Olivia
17 Kurtz, Kammi
18 Delbo, Gabby
19 Palmer, Hoel
20 Turner, Brooke

21 Hirneisen, Lauren
22 McElroy, Mary Kate

23 Karle, Alyssa

26 McDowell, Delaney

27 Clinton, Victoria
28 Lynch, Clara

30 Bracaglia, Jilian
31 Eaton, Jessica
34 Ealum, Tanner
35 Gonchar, Maria

Virginia
Liberty

Virginia vs. JMU
1 Schmiede, Frances

3 Hawling, Beth
4 Raher, Nora
5 Strock, Carol
6 Murphy, Emily
7 Swanson, Caitlin
8 Viparina, Oliva
9 Saunders, Erin
10 Witt, Averi
11 Jackson, Erica
12 Manion, Brooke
13 Rebholz, Megan
14 Sargent, Olivia
15 Knight, Maddi
16 Goff, Nicole
30 Bracaglia, Jilian
Virginia
JMU

UVA

UVA

UVA

UVA

Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
UVA

Liberty
Liberty
Liberty

UVA
UVA
IMU
JMU
JIMU
IMU
JMU
JIMU
IMU
JMU
JIMU
UVA
UVA
MU
IMU
UVA

25
35

44
25

14.19
14.29
15.20
15.20
15.54
15.54
15.54
15.55
15.55
15.57
16.07
16.26
16.30
16.33
16.48
17.16
19.25
19.25

14.19
14.29
14.34
14.40
14.44
14.45
14.49
14.52
15.00
15.01
15.07
15.20
15.20
15.24
15.35
16.48
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Virginia vs. Norfolk State

1 Schmiede, Frances
2 Bissah, Martha
3 Hawling, Beth
13 Rebholz, Megan
14 Sargent, Olivia
24 Higgins, Candice
25 Sameoi, Caroline
29 Woodson, Sin
30 Bracaglia, Jilian
32 Koech, Ahsah
33 Jerop, Nelly
Virginia
Norfolk State

Liberty vs. IMU

4 Raher, Nora

5 Strock, Carol

6 Murphy, Emily

7 Swanson, Caitlin

8 Viparina, Oliva

9 Saunders, Erin
10 Witt, Averi

11 Jackson, Erica

12 Manion, Brooke
15 Knight, Maddi

16 Goff, Nicole

17 Kurtz, Kammi

18 Delbo, Gabby
19 Palmer, Hoel
20 Turner, Brooke
21 Hirneisen, Lauren
22 McElroy, Mary Kate
23 Karle, Alyssa
26 McDowell, Delaney
27 Clinton, Victoria
28 Lynch, Clara
31 Eaton, Jessica
34 Ealum, Tanner
35 Gonchar, Maria

Liberty
JMU

UVA
NSU
UVA
UVA
UVA
NSU
NSU
NSU
UVA
NSU
NSU

JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
JMU
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty

22
44

70
15

14.19
14.20
14.29
15.20
15.20
16.15
16.18
16.48
16.48
17.24
18.58

14.34
14.40
14.44
14.45
14.49
14.52
15.00
15.01
15.07
15.24
15.35
15.54
15.54
15.54
15.55
15.55
15.57
16.07
16.26
16.30
16.33
17.16
19.25
19.25
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Liberty vs. Norfolk State

2
17
18
19

Bissah, Martha
Kurtz, Kammi
Delbo, Gabby
Palmer, Hoel

20 Turner, Brooke

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
31
32

Hirneisen, Lauren
McElroy, Mary Kate
Karle, Alyssa
Higgins, Candice
Sameoi, Caroline
McDowell, Delaney
Clinton, Victoria
Lynch, Clara
Woodson, Sin
Eaton, Jessica
Koech, Ahsah

33 Jerop, Nelly

34
35

Ealum, Tanner
Gonchar, Maria

Norfolk State
Liberty

NSU
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
NSU
NSU
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
NSU
Liberty
NSU
NSU
Liberty
Liberty

50
20

14.20
15.54
15.54
15.54
15.55
15.55
15.57
16.07
16.15
16.18
16.26
16.30
16.33
16.48
17.16
17.24
18.58
19.25
19.25
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Norfolk State vs. JMU

2 Bissah, Martha NSU 14.20
4 Raher, Nora JMU 14.34
5 Strock, Carol JIMU 14.40
6 Murphy, Emily IMU 14.44
7 Swanson, Caitlin JMU 14.45
8 Viparina, Oliva JMU 14.49
9 Saunders, Erin JMU 14.52
10 Witt, Averi JMU 15.00
11 Jackson, Erica JIMU 15.01
12 Manion, Brooke MU 15.07
15 Knight, Maddi JIMU 15.24
16 Goff, Nicole JMU 15.35
24 Higgins, Candice NSU 16.15
25 Sameoi, Caroline NSU 16.18
29 Woodson, Sin NSU 16.48
32 Koech, Ahsah NSU 17.24
33 Jerop, Nelly NSU 18.58
Norfolk State 59

JMU 20



